
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2009

HINSDALE COUNTY

School Districts

Pagosa Springs

Lake City

District Number
and Name

222

1380

 $1,780,800 

 $48,216,000 

Assessed Valuation

 21.014 

 16.599 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 2.798 

 1.943 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~

Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.107 

 0.067 

 23.919 

 18.609 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $37,422 

 $800,337 

 $42,595

 $897,252

 $0 

 $0 

 $191 

 $3,230 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $4,983 

 $93,684 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

Public Welfare

Retirement

General

Road And Bridge

Reserve

 $49,996,800 

 $49,996,800 

 $49,996,800 

 $49,996,800 

 $49,996,800 

 0.670 

 1.000 

 15.207 

 0.500 

 0.250 

 $33,498 

 $49,997 

 $760,301 

 $24,998 

 $12,499 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.060 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $3,000

 $0

 $0

 0.670 

 1.000 

 15.267 

 0.500 

 0.250 

 $33,498

 $49,997

 $763,301

 $24,998

 $12,499

 $49,996,800  17.627 

 0.000 

 $881,294 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.060 

 $0

 $3,000

 17.687  $884,293

Cities and Towns

Lake City  $13,466,280  4.306  $57,986 

<0.850> <$11,446>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 3.456  $46,539 

^

^

~

~

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

^

~

^

~

Total

Total  $49,996,800 XXX

XXX

 $837,759 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $98,666 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $3,421 

XXX  $939,846 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~

Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Health Service Districts (Hospital)

Water Conservancy Districts

Conservation Districts (River Water)

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Lake Fork Health Service
District

Upper San Juan Health
Service District

San Luis Valley Water
Cons. District

Upper Gunnison River
Water Cons. Dist.

Colorado River Water Cons.
District

Southwestern Water
Conservation District

 $43,110,070 

 $1,780,800 

 $141,340 

 $44,141,240 

 $44,110,240 

 $5,855,560 

 2.960 

 3.884 

 0.438 

 1.772 

 0.252 

 0.407 

 $127,606 

 $6,917 

 $62 

 $78,218 

 $11,116 

 $2,383 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.027>

 0.000 

<0.054>

<0.191>

 $0 

 $0 

<$4>

 $0 

<$2,382>

<$1,118>

 0.000 

 0.282 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $502 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

9/1/98 15

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.018 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.001 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $32 

 $0 

 $0 

 $44 

 $0 

 2.960 

 4.184 

 0.411 

 1.772 

 0.199 

 0.216 

 $127,606 

 $7,451 

 $58 

 $78,218 

 $8,778 

 $1,265 

Total  $13,466,280 XXX

XXX

 $57,986 

<$11,446>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $46,539 

Total

Total

Total

 $44,890,870 

 $44,282,580 

 $49,965,800 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $134,522 

 $78,280 

 $13,499 

 $0 

<$4>

<$3,500>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $502 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

~

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $32 

 $0 

 $44 

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $135,057 

 $78,276 

 $10,043 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~

Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2009

HINSDALE COUNTY

Other

Hinsdale County Reg.
Library District

Hinsdale I.O.O.F. Cemetery
District

Lake City Area Fire
Protection District

 $43,079,070 

 $43,110,070 

 $24,136,740 

 1.750 

 0.295 

 4.447 

 $75,388 

 $12,717 

 $107,336 

 0.000 

<0.032>

<0.218>

 $0 

<$1,380>

<$5,262>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 1.750 

 0.263 

 4.229 

 $75,388 

 $11,338 

 $102,074 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $249,465,130 XXX

XXX

 $421,744 

<$10,146>

XXX

XXX

 $502 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $76 

 $0 XXX  $412,176 

Total  $110,325,880 XXX

XXX

 $195,442 

<$6,641>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $188,801 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~

Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $49,996,800 

 $49,996,800 

 $13,466,280 

 $249,465,130 

 $837,759 

 $881,294 

 $57,986 

 $421,744 

 $98,666 

 $0 

 $0 

 $502 

 $3,421 

 $3,000 

 $0 

 $76 

 $939,846 

 $884,293 

 $46,539 

 $412,176 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

<$11,446>

<$10,146>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $837,759 

 $1,361,023 

 $0 

<$21,592>

 $98,666 

 $502 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $3,421 

 $6,497 

 $939,846 

 $1,343,009 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $49,996,800  $2,198,782 

<$21,592>

 $99,169 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $6,497  $2,282,856 

*See detail for specific fund type and name


